Y 1TANNISEnoon

HAIR SALON

LADIES CUTTING SERVICES

Cut and Blowdry / Medium hair
Cut and Blowdry/ Long hair
Blowdry/ Medium hair
Blowdry/ Long hair

LADIES COLOURING SERVICES

Full head foils/ Long hair

Full head/ Medium hair

Half head/ Long hair

Half head/ Medium hair

Full head tint with foils/ Long
Full head tint with foils/ Medium
Full head Tint

Regrowth/ Long & Short

Hair Treatments

Prices from:
£35.00
£40.00
£25.00
£27.50

Prices from:
£115.00
£100.00

£95.00
£90.00
£125.00
£100.00
£85.00
£75.00
£10.00

PERMANENT WAVING AND CHEMICALLY STRAITENING

L'Oreal permanent waving
L'Oreal chemically straitening

GENTS HAIR

Wash Cut and Blow Dry
Dry Cut and Blow dry
Full colour, Wash Cut and blow dry
Men’s 10 minute colour touch-up

- With wash cut and blow dry-
Hot Towel Wet Shave
Shape up and lines

CHILDREN
Babies (0-3)
4YRS - T1YRS (Primary School)
TTYRS - 14YRS
14YRS -16YRS

Prices from:
£85.00
£170.00

Prices from:
£21.50
£18.50
£40.00
£35.00

£12.50

Price on request

£9.50
£11.00
£12.50
£15.50




