YIANNISCENDON HAIR SALON

LADIES CUTTING SERVICES

	Prices from:
Cut and Blowdry / Medium hair	£35.00
Cut and Blowdry/ Long hair	£40.00
Blowdry/ Medium hair	£25.00
Blowdry/ Long hair	£27.50

LADIES COLOURING SERVICES

	Prices from:
Full head foils/ Long hair	£115.00
Full head/ Medium hair	£100.00
Half head/ Long hair	£95.00
Half head/ Medium hair	£90.00
Full head tint with foils/ Long	£125.00
Full head tint with foils/ Medium	£100.00
Full head Tint	£85.00
Regrowth/ Long & Short	£75.00
Hair Treatments	£10.00

PERMANENT WAVING AND CHEMICALLY STRAITENING

	rnces from:
L'Oreal permanent waving	£85.00
L'Oreal chemically straitening	£170.00

GENTS HAIR	Prices from:
Wash Cut and Blow Dry	£21.50
Dry Cut and Blow dry	£18.50
Full colour, Wash Cut and blow dry	£40.00
Men's 10 minute colour touch-up	£35.00
- With wash cut and blow dry-	
Hot Towel Wet Shave	£12.50
Shape up and lines	Price on request

CHII DRFN

CHILDREN	
Babies (0-3)	£9.50
4YRS - 11YRS (Primary School)	£11.00
11YRS - 14YRS	£12.50
14YRS -16YRS	£15.50